
AORTIC VALVE ABNORMALITIES
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11:00 a.m.
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1:30 p.m.

Welcome

Pathology Specimens of Aortic Valve 
Diane Spicer, BS, PA(ASCP) 

Imaging of the Aortic Valve by Echo 
(TTE, TEE, CT/MRI)
Alejandro Arevalo, MD

Aortic Valve Imaging by CT/MRI –
Elena Rueda-de-Leon, MD

Anesthesia in Patients with Left 
Ventricular Outflow Tract 
Obstruction
Karen Bender, MD

Break 

Cath Interventions for the Newborn 
Makram Ebeid, MD 

Surgical Approach: Neonatal Ross 
Christopher Derby, MD

Surgical Approach: Ozaki Repair 
Jennifer Nelson MD

Fellow Case Presentations | Panel 
Discussion

Hands-On Session Part 1
Boxed Lunch 

Adjourn

Thursday, July 18, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:25 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Welcome 
Peace Madueme, MD 

Pathology Specimens of Aortic Arch 
Anomalies including Vascular Rings 
Diane Spicer, BS, PA(ASCP) 

Imaging of the Aortic Arch (Fetal, TTE, 
TEE)
Deepika Thacker, MD

Assessment of Aortic Arch: Is Echo 
Enough?
Peace Madueme, MD

ICU Management of Left Ventricular 
Outflow Tract Obstruction 
Jonathan Byrnes, MD

Break

Genotype Phenotype of Aortopathies 
Shannon Nees, MD  

Cardiac Catheterization of Arch 
Anomalies and Hybrid Approaches 
Makram Ebeid, MD

Surgical Repair of Arch Anomalies 
Christopher Derby, MD

Fellow Case Presentations
Panel Discussion

Cardiac Imaging Jeopardy
Peace Madueme, MD and Sean Connolly, 
DO

Hands-On Session Part 2
Boxed Lunch

Adjourn

Agenda

Moderators: Peace Madueme, MD and Renelle
George, MD

AORTIC ARCH ANOMALIES
 Moderator: Peace Madueme, MD




