

Thursday, July 18, 2024

AORTIC VALVE ABNORMALITIES

Moderators: Peace Madueme, MD and Renelle George, MD

8:00 a.m.	Welcome
8:15 a.m.	Pathology Specimens of Aortic Valve Diane Spicer, BS, PA(ASCP)
8:45 a.m.	Imaging of the Aortic Valve by Echo (TTE, TEE, CT/MRI) Alejandro Arevalo, MD
9:05 a.m.	Aortic Valve Imaging by CT/MRI – Elena Rueda-de-Leon, MD
9:25 a.m.	Anesthesia in Patients with Left Ventricular Outflow Tract Obstruction Karen Bender, MD
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Cath Interventions for the Newborn Makram Ebeid, MD
10:20 a.m.	Surgical Approach: Neonatal Ross Christopher Derby, MD
10:40 a.m.	Surgical Approach: Ozaki Repair Jennifer Nelson MD
11:00 a.m.	Fellow Case Presentations Panel Discussion
12:00 p.m.	Hands-On Session Part 1 Boxed Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Friday, July 19, 2024

AORTIC ARCH ANOMALIES

Moderator: Peace Madueme, MD

8:00 a.m.	Welcome Peace Madueme, MD
8:15 a.m.	Pathology Specimens of Aortic Arch Anomalies including Vascular Rings Diane Spicer, BS, PA(ASCP)
8:45 a.m.	Imaging of the Aortic Arch (Fetal, TTE, TEE) Deepika Thacker, MD
9:05 a.m.	Assessment of Aortic Arch: Is Echo Enough? Peace Madueme, MD
9:25 a.m.	ICU Management of Left Ventricular Outflow Tract Obstruction Jonathan Byrnes, MD
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	Genotype Phenotype of Aortopathies Shannon Nees, MD
10:40 a.m.	Cardiac Catheterization of Arch Anomalies and Hybrid Approaches Makram Ebeid, MD
11:00 a.m.	Surgical Repair of Arch Anomalies Christopher Derby, MD
11:20 a.m.	Fellow Case Presentations Panel Discussion
12:00 p.m.	Cardiac Imaging Jeopardy Peace Madueme, MD and Sean Connolly, DO
1:00 p.m.	Hands-On Session Part 2 Boxed Lunch
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn

